Waterloo 2.0 38 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
Aircell Diffusers
2300 2600
Introduction
The Waterloo Aircell 2000 series presents a
contemporary diffuser style combining high
performance and robust construction with the
significant cost advantage of injection moulded

Maximum supply air temperature must
not exceed 50°C.
Order Example
Aircell 2300/O300/P300/F300/B300
Type
Damper
Plenum
Fixing kit
Blanking kit
Aircell 2000 A B C D E F
2300 3 229 41 53 296 269
2600 6 459 31 56 596 546
Waterloo
Waterloo 2.0 39 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
Aircell Diffusers
2300 2600
Selection Example
Aircell 2300-4
Air Flow Rate 75 l/s
Throw 1.1 m
Static Pressure Loss 17 Pa
Noise level NR22
Selection Criteria
Ceiling Height 2.7 m
Temperature Differential -10K
Average room velocity vr 0.25 m/s
NR level = peak level on noise rating curves
based on Sound Power Level less
8dB room absorption
All performance data includes
the plenum box
4 way 3 way 2 way 2 way 1 way
Blanking arrangements
2000 Supply
Air Volume 2300
l/s m3/h 4 way 3 way 2 way 1 way
25 90
T (m) 0.6 0.7 0.8 1.7
Ps 2 5 8 28
Lw - - - 30
50 180
T (m) 0.8 1.4 1.7
Ps 8 17 28
Lw - 20 30
75 270
T (m) 1.1 1.7 2.3
Ps 17 28 60
Lw 22 30 41
100 360
T (m) 1.7 2.2
Ps 28 50
Lw 30 38
125 450
T (m) 2.0 2.5
Ps 44 66
Lw 36 43
150 540
T (m) 2.3
Ps 60
Lw 41
200 720
T (m)
Ps
Lw
250 900
T (m)
Ps
Lw
300 1080
T (m)
Ps
Lw
350 1260